Event #6 @ Willamette Pass, OR

Sunday, July 29, 2018

1 NFT/BS
2 DS
3 CAMT
4 FS
5 NFT/BS
6 NFT/SSM
7 CP
8 NFT/DS
9 XP
10 ASP
11 STS
12 STS
13 XP
14 NFT/DS
15 SSM
16 DS
17 CP
18 ASPL
19 DP
20 CP
21 ESP
22 FS
23 STS
24 DP
25 ESP
26 EM
27 CS
28 DP
29 CP
30 STS
31 CAMT
32 FSP
33 SMF
34 HS
35 HS
36 CP
37 NFT/SSM
38 NFT/DS
39 CP
40 AS
41 ES
42 BSP
43  SSM
44 NFT/DS
45 HS
46 FS
47 NFT/EP
48 DS
49 NFT/SSM
50 STR
51 GS
52 FSP
53 STR
54 HS
56 XPL
55 NFT/HS
57 SSML
58 NFT/HS

Lorin Mueller
Patrick O'Donnell
Ron Aasted

Ryan LeBlanc
Jennifer Mueller
Tim Boedigheimer
Jason Braunberger
Doug Drouet
Ryan Allen

Tim Steck
Trenton Brawdy
Travis Brawdy
Dave Kipperman
Doug Drouet
Tim Boedigheimer
Simon Browne
Ed Gouldsmith
Peggy Steck

Bill Randleman
Nicholas Kerbs
James Owens
Joseph Rank
Garrett Cogburn
Keith Olsen

Bert Jacobson
Larry Nelson
Bruce Harmon
Alan Bowers
Eddice Davis
Basil Snyder
Chris Pokorny
Bonnie Mueller
Mike Baker
Thomas Bennett
Matthew Pilliod
Travis Walters
Bert Jacobson
Paula Loftin
DaWayne Kerbs
Jerry Shultz

Mike Glass

John Schmidt
Alex Gross

Paula Loftin

Ken Stevens
Sean Kato
Garrett Cogburn
Andrew Hafner
Alex Gross
George Ross
Dana Zimmer
Jim Mueller
Ryan Rabern
Josh James
Brenda Kipperman
Jody Leder
Ashley Boedigheimer
Chris Nunes

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: All Rite Roofing, TBS Consultants, ALSCO

16 Ford Focus RS Nitrous Blue

16 WRX White
89 Mustang White
15 Mustang Green

16 Ford Focus RS Nitrous Blue

89 Corvette Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
Toyota 86 White

01 Subaru RS Red

08 Solstice GXP Silver
91 Civic Red

91 Civic Red

86 RX7 Red

Toyota 86 White

89 Corvette Red

15 Mini Cooper Gray
71 Nova Gold

08 Solstice GXP Silver
06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
85 Camaro Gray

94 Mustang White
2013 C63 AMG Black
00 Integra Purple

99 Miata Red

Mustang White

10 Brunton Stalker Gray
17 Fiat 124 Spider Black
99 Miata Red

71 Nova gold

88 CRX White

91 Mustang White

03 Ford Focus Red

14 Focus White

91 Honda Accord Teal
92 Accord Teal

99 Chevy Camaro Blue
89 Corvette Red

17 Toyota 860 White
85 Camaro Gray

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
91 Miata Red

84 Porsche Red

85 MR2 Red

17 Toyota 86 White

04 Accord Silver

87 BMW 535is

89 Prelude Red

91 Eagle Talon White
85 MR2 Red

94 Miata Black

15 Red Focus

03 Ford Focus Red

01 S2000 Silver

02 Focus Red

86 RX7 Red

01 Toyota Corolla Silver
89 Corvette Red

75 280Z Red

37.877
38.720
38.746
38.935
38.976
39.071
39.258
39.347
39.476
39.651
39.938
39.962
40.112
40.182
40.197
40.199
40.256
40.281
40.458
40.598
40.655
40.714
40.749
40.782
41.063
41.128
41.184
41.196
41.293
41.337
41.483
41.515
41.574
41.755
41.952
41.974
42.021
42.165
42.228
42.300
42.561
42.624
42.698
42.730
42.758
42.775
42.828
42.940
42.986
43.059
43.148
43.191
43.226
43.288
43.302
43.302
43.353
43.377

0.843
0.868
1.058
1.099
1.194
1.381
1.470
1.598
1.773
2.060
2.085
2.235
2.305
2319
2.321
2.379
2.403
2.581
2.721
2.777
2.837
2.872
2.905
3.186
3.250
3.306
3.319
3.416
3.459
3.606
3.638
3.697
3.878
4.075
4.097
4.143
4.287
4351
4.423
4.684
4.747
4.821
4.852
4.881
4.898
4.951
5.062
5.108
5.182
5.271
5.313
5.349
5.410
5.424
5.424
5.476
5.499
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

CP

STS

STS

NFT /GSL
FS

STH
NFT/SM
EM

STUL
STXL
NFT / CSP
NFT /STS
NFT /EP
STR

NFT /DS
SSM

SSM

STS

CSp

NFT /DS
NFT /HS
NFT /EP
STU

HS

STS

FPL

XPL

CSp

DS

NFT /HS
XP

SSM

ASL

NFT /CPL
CP

OSPO

Russ Walters
Chelsea McConnell
Austin Hopper
Frances Bacon
Roy Hockett
Jesse Kluge
Logan Jacobson
Jeff Childers
Mary Richardson
Aspen Padilla
Tony Fudge
Chelsea McConnell
John Montgomery
Eddie Sanders
Karen Drouet
Ryan Rink

Devon Tomlin
Garrett Brawdy
Tony Fudge
Karen Drouet
Jody Leder
Steven Brantley
Tristan Canepa
Nate Wolfe
Kellan Moore
Hope Mueller
Cassie Allen
Richard Aukerman
Jared Trapp

Ryan Rabern
Shad Wolf

Zach Alliman
Licia Shultz
Chelsea Kerbs
Jerry Braunberger
Randy Poole

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: All Rite Roofing, TBS Consultants, ALSCO

99 Chevy Camaro Blue
00 Integra Purple

05 Lancer Silver

07 Subaru Silver

96 Camaro White

17 Fiesta Orange

15 WRX Silver

Black Rabbit

05 Subaru Sti Black

13 BRZ Blue

2006 MX-5 Copper

00 Integra Purple

89 Prelude Red

96 Miata Blue

03 Audi TT Silver

93 Toyota MR2 White
84 Mazda RX-7 Silver
92 Civic White

06 MX-5 Copper

03 Audi TT Silver

01 Toyota Corolla Silver
89 Honda Prelude Red
05 350Z Silver

01 Corolla Silver

96 Miata Blue

90 240sx Black

01 Subaru Impreza Red
92 Miata Red

00 Audi TT Silver

93 MR2 White

88 Nissan 300sx Purple
1990 Mazda Miata White
08 Porsche Silver

85 Camaro Gray

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
95 Camaro Green

43.424
43.447
43.476
43.482
43.545
43.689
43.854
44.074
44.163
44.188
44235
44304
44 441
44.532
44.648
44.974
45.153
45.174
45.181
45.206
45265
45.358
45.780
45.892
46.311
46.763
46.785
46.943
47375
47.807
48.075
48.563
49.431
50.517
54.825
58.660

5.547
5.569
5.599
5.604
5.667
5.811
5.977
6.197
6.286
6.311
6.357
6.426
6.564
6.654
6.771
7.097
7.275
7.296
7.304
7.328
7.388
7.480
7.902
8.014
8.434
8.885
8.907
9.066
9.497
9.929
10.198
10.686
11.554
12.639
16.947
20.783



